
Location: Microsoft Teams Date: Tues., Mar. 9, 2021

Island: St. Croix Time : 10 a.m.

(Please Print) Name Property Address Telephone No. Email 

Leia LaPlace DPNR leia.laplace@dpnr.vi.gov

Kathleen Dowling Stenographer dowlingkathleen@hotmail.com

Laura Forbes Applicant's authorized agent limin6227@hotmail.com

Kelly Davis DPNR kelly.davis@dpnr.vi.gov

Keith Richards DPNR keith.richards@dpnr.vi.gov

Janet Beckles, DTM janetbeckles@yahoo.com

Amiquah Freeman 162 Clifton Hill

amiquah.freeman@Vide.vi; 

amiquah@gmail.com

Eugene Freeman 162 Clifton Hill efreemansr22@gmail.com

Deborah Richardson-Peter deborah.richardson-peter@doh.vi.gov

Atta Misbeh amisbeh@yahoo.com

Tracy Sanders tsanders@ccivi.com

Department of Planning and Natural Resources

Division of Comprehensive and Coastal Zone Planning Record of Meeting Attendance

ZAC-21-2 Zoning Map Amendment
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